
2016 Boys Schedule Draft

Opponent Day Date Team Location Time Record

JV v JV2 Friday 30-Dec JV2, JV1 Timber Creek HS 1:00 pm

Alumni Friday 30-Dec Varsity Timber Creek HS 3:00 pm

Northside Saturday 2-Jan JV2, JV1 & Var Northside HS 10, 11:30, 1 pm

Sam Houston Monday 4-Jan JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Rex King Memorial Tour. Thurs-Sat 7-9 Jan JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS TBD

Guyer Tournament Thurs-Sat 14-16 Jan Varsity Guyer HS TBD

Central Tournament Thurs-Sat 14-16 Jan JV1 & JV2 Central HS TBD

21-Jan Timber Creek HS 6:00 & 7:30

Byron Nelson Tuesday 26-Jan JV2, JV1 & Var Byron Nelson HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Fossil Ridge Friday 29-Jan JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Denton Ryan Tuesday 2-Feb JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Keller Friday 5-Feb JV2, JV1 & Var Keller HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Northwest Tuesday 9-Feb JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 6:00 & 7:30

Denton Guyer Tuesday 16-Feb JV2, JV1 & Var Guyer HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Central  Friday 19-Feb JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Byron Nelson Tuesday 23-Feb JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Fossil Ridge Friday 26-Feb JV2, JV1 & Var Fossil Ridge HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Denton Ryan Tuesday 1-Mar JV2, JV1 & Var Ryan HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Keller Friday 4-Mar JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Northwest Tuesday 8-Mar JV1 & Var Northwest HS 5:30 & 7:15

Denton Guyer Friday 11-Mar JV2, JV1 & Var Timber Creek HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

Central Tuesday 15-Mar JV2, JV1 & Var Central HS 4:30, 6, & 7:30

District Certification Tuesday 22-Mar

Bi-Disrict Thu-Sat 24-26 Mar

Area Thu-Sat 1-2 Apr

Regional Quarters Mon-Tues 4-5 Apr

Regional Tourn. Fri-Sat 8-9 Apr

State Tournament Thu-Sat 13-16 Apr Georgetown, TX
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                    Assistant Coaches: Craig Arkfeld, Daniel Rincon

District 5-6A schedule

Scrimmages
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